
COMM SW COR OF SE1/4 OF NW1/4, R
FOR POB, CONT N 177.23 FT, E 244
S 177.23 FT, W 244.61 FT TO POB.

PARKER JAMES EDWARD III/PARKER MICHAEL SEAN
215 SW MAGICAL TER
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

04-4S-16-02772-028

0200 MOBILE HOME
06

4416.00 1.00/

04/19/2022 MLU

10/06/2023 KS 1.00 15,000 0 0 15,000

STANDARD
2

28,940
9,900
15,000
53,840
1,886
51,954

HA HAB 25,000
26,954
53,840

0

53,840

1405/0377 2/01/2020 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CYNTHIA R HAWKINS FKA

MICHAEL SEAN PARKER

1299/0444 8/07/2015 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CYNTHIA R HAWKINS

MICHAEL SEAN PARKER
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2023HX Base Yr

215 SW MAGICAL TER, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 03 BELOW AVG. 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 03 03

0800 02 1,578 76.4100 45.85 72,351 1973 1973 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  50% - 2023 Heated Area: 1130

BAS 350 100 350 6,419

BAS 780 100 780 14,305

FCP 575 25 144 2,641

FOP 870 35 304 5,575

2,575 1,578 28,940

BAS= W4 S12 E65 N12 FOP= N20W36 FCP= N23 W25 S23 E25$ W25S6
E25 S14 E36$ W36 BAS= N14 W25 S14 E25$ W25$.

BAS

4

12

65

12

3625

FOP 20

3625

6

25

14

36

FCP 23

25

23

25

BAS 14

25

14

25

1 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 50 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2007 2007 3 100 800

2 0261 PRCH, UOP 0 50 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 500

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 50 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0296 SHED METAL 0 50 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 1,200

5 0070 CARPORT UF 0 50 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 400

9,900

1 0102 C SFR/MH 50 00 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 15,000.00 15,000.00 15,000


